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39. Erzgebirgs - Rundfahrt    Chemnitz - Einsiedel 13. Mai 2018 
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1. Bergwertung km. 33,2                                                                                                

                                                                                                                        

   1  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau              3                                     

   2   91  10009173049     Reutter, Sven         Heizomat rad-net.de              2                                     

   3  184  10008947323     Kretschy, Florian     Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   1                                     

 

 

1. Sprintwertung km. 50,4                                                                                              

                                                                                                                        

   1  184  10008947323     Kretschy, Florian     Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   3               

   2  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau              2                                     

   3   62  10005927286     Stark, Sebastian      P&S Team Thüringen               1                             

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                        

 2. Bergwertung km. 71,0                                                                                                

                                                                                                                        

   1  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau              3                                     

   2  114  10009395240     Loef, Georg           Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   2                                     

   3   61  10050636509     Käßmann, Fabian       P&S Team Thüringen               1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

2. Sprintwertung km. 100,8                                                                                             

                                                                                                                        

   1  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau              3                                     

   2  114  10009395240     Loef, Georg           Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   2                                     

   3   20  10010981693     Lübbers, Dorian       Team Lotto - Kern Haus           1                                     

 

 

 

 3. Bergwertung km. 108,8                                                                                               

                                                                                                                        

   1  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau              3                                     

   2   27  10010791131     Hugger, Jan           Team Lotto - Kern Haus           2               

   3   30  10048232323     Müller, Robert        Herrmann Radteam                 1                                     

                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                        

 4. Bergwertung km. 146,6                                                                                               

                                                                                                                        

   1   92  10010035238     Tschernoster, Jan     Heizomat rad-net.de              3                                     

   2  313  10007520413     Vogt, Mario           EZF                              2                                     

   3   18  10009395341     Nowak, Florian        Team Lotto - Kern Haus           1                                     

                                                                                                                        

     Tageswertung                                                                                                       

 

      1  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel       Team BELLE Stahlbau             14    25                              

      2  184  10008947323     Kretschy, Florian     Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   4                                  

      3  114  10009395240     Loef, Georg           Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   4                                  

      4   92  10010035238     Tschernoster, Jan     Heizomat rad-net.de              3                                  

      5  313  10007520413     Vogt, Mario           EZF                              2                                  

      6   27  10010791131     Hugger, Jan           Team Lotto - Kern Haus           2                                  

      7   91  10009173049     Reutter, Sven         Heizomat rad-net.de              2                                  

      8   18  10009395341     Nowak, Florian        Team Lotto - Kern Haus           1                                  

      9   30  10048232323     Müller, Robert        Herrmann Radteam                 1                                  

     10   20  10010981693     Lübbers, Dorian       Team Lotto - Kern Haus           1                                  

     11   61  10050636509     Käßmann, Fabian       P&S Team Thüringen               1                                  

     12   62  10005927286     Stark, Sebastian      P&S Team Thüringen               1                                  


